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Abilene, Texas October 30 - November 1, 20 Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around Total
For Placing Points 10 Placing Points 10 Placing Points 10 Placing Points 12 Points Ranking Placing 11 Payout

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 10 75$          2nd 10 75$          3rd 10 75$          1st 12 90$          815$           1,130$        
452 Mike Major - Smart Whiskey Doc - 1999 - 4361269 Y 2.0 9.0 23$          1.0 10.0 38$          5.0 6.0 -$             1.0 12.0 45$          37.0 1 1 408$           513$           
440 Jake Lemons - Satin Lil Kat - 5568812 Y 3.0 8.0 15$          2.0 9.0 23$          6.0 5.0 -$             4.0 9.0 -$             31.0 2 2 245$           282$           
539 Matlock Rice - Boon Doc Pepto - 2005 - 4760505 Y 8.0 3.0 -$             3.0 8.0 15$          4.0 7.0 -$             2.0 11.0 27$          29.0 3 3 163$           205$           
425 Randy Snodgress - Two T General Joe H - 2008 - 5390479 Y 6.0 5.0 -$             4.0 7.0 -$             1.0 10.0 38$          9.0 4.0 -$             26.0 4 4 -$                38$             
400 Sarah Seewer - Prizes Tangelina - 2005 - 4676353 Y 1.0 10.0 38$          10.0 1.0 -$             7.0 4.0 -$             3.0 10.0 18$          25.0 5 5 -$                56$             
454 Mike Major - Cowpony Express - 2009 - 5168095 Y 9.0 2.0 -$             6.0 5.0 -$             3.0 8.0 15$          5.0 8.0 -$             23.0 6 6 -$                15$             
550 Justin Stanton - Custom Chic - 2006 - 4941685 Y 4.0 7.0 -$             7.0 4.0 -$             2.0 9.0 23$          10.0 3.0 -$             23.0 6 7 -$                23$             
531 Kaleigh King - Black Out Boon - 5410697 Y 7.0 4.0 -$             9.0 2.0 -$             8.0 3.0 -$             6.0 7.0 -$             16.0 8 8 -$                -$                
414 Justin Stanton - Eighteen Point Buck - 2009 - 5252397 Y 5.0 6.0 -$             8.0 3.0 -$             9.0 2.0 -$             8.0 5.0 -$             16.0 8 9 -$                -$                
587 Dennis Harris - Gimme A Playgun - 4516608 Y 10.0 1.0 -$             5.0 6.0 -$             10.0 1.0 -$             11.0 2.0 -$             10.0 10 10 -$                -$                
479 John Ross - Boots N Sixguns - 5390927 N #N/A N -$             #N/A N -$             #N/A N -$             7.0 6.0 -$             0.0 999 -$                -$                
591 Justin Stanton - Jac Smart - 2007 - 4921266 N #N/A N -$             #N/A N -$             #N/A N -$             12.0 1.0 -$             0.0 999 -$                -$                
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Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

ober 30 - November 1, 2 Judge:

10 Shown 
in Class

Entered in 
Class 10 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 2 3 7 10 4 1 8 9

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Infor. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext      

Walk
Trot

Ext      
Trot

Lope
Stop & 

Reverse
Walk Lope

Ext      
Lope

Trot
Stop & 
Back

Total 
Penalties Total Prelim. 

Ranking

1 10 400 Sarah Seewer - Prizes Tangelina - 2005 - 4676353 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 78.0 1

2 9 452 Mike Major - Smart Whiskey Doc - 1999 - 4361269 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 77.0 2

3 8 440 Jake Lemons - Satin Lil Kat - 5568812 0.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 76.0 3

4 7 550 Justin Stanton - Custom Chic - 2006 - 4941685 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 75.0 4

5 6 414 Justin Stanton - Eighteen Point Buck - 2009 - 525239 0.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 74.5 5

6 5 425 Randy Snodgress - wo T General Joe H - 2008 - 539047 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 74.0 6

7 4 531 Kaleigh King - Black Out Boon - 5410697 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 73.0 7

8 3 539 Matlock Rice - Boon Doc Pepto - 2005 - 4760505 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 72.0 8

9 2 454 Mike Major - Cowpony Express - 2009 - 5168095 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 72.0 8

10 1 587 Dennis Harris - Gimme A Playgun - 4516608 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 6.0 65.0 10

Open Stock Horse 
Pleasure           AQHA 

Ranch Riding
Abilene, TexasLocation:Steve Cooper
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Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

October 30 - November 1, 201 Judge:

10 Shown 
in Class

Entered 
in Class 10 TIE BREAKERS 9 7 8 6 4 10 3 2 1 5

Descriptions of Obstacles Chute Gate
Side pass 

left
ext trot 
over log

left lead 
lope over 

logs 

walk over 
logs

walk over 
bridge

left lead 
lope over 

logs
Drag Trailer

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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Total Ranking

1 10.0 452 Mike Major - Smart Whiskey Doc - 1999 - 4361269 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.5 0.0 1.0 78.0 1

2 9.0 440 Jake Lemons - Satin Lil Kat - 5568812 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.0 1.0 76.0 2

3 8.0 539 Matlock Rice - Boon Doc Pepto - 2005 - 4760505 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 74.5 3

4 7.0 425 Randy Snodgress - Two T General Joe H - 2008 - 5390479 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 74.0 4

5 6.0 587 Dennis Harris - Gimme A Playgun - 4516608 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 72.0 5

6 5.0 454 Mike Major - Cowpony Express - 2009 - 5168095 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.0 2.0 71.5 6

7 4.0 550 Justin Stanton - Custom Chic - 2006 - 4941685 0.5 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 1.0 70.5 8

8 3.0 414 Justin Stanton - Eighteen Point Buck - 2009 - 5252397 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 1.0 0.0 4.0 68.0 9

9 2.0 531 Kaleigh King - Black Out Boon - 5410697 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 -1.0 0.0 0.0 6.5 63.0 10

10 1.0 400 Sarah Seewer - Prizes Tangelina - 2005 - 4676353 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 -0.5 -1.5 1.0 71.5 6

Open Stock Horse 
Trail  - AQHA Ranch 

T il

Abilene, TexasLocation:Steve Cooper
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October 30 - November 1, 201 Judge:

10 Shown 
in Class

Entered 
in Class 10 TIE BREAKERS 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

5 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Stop & 
Back

4 Right 
Spins

4 1/4 Left 
Spins

2 Left 
Circles & 

Lead 
Chng

2 Right 
Circles & 

Lead 
Chng

Right 
Rollbck

Left 
Rollbck Stop

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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e Total 
Penalties

Total Ranking

1 10 425 Randy Snodgress - Two T General Joe H - 2008 - 5390479 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 72.5 1

2 9 550 Justin Stanton - Custom Chic - 2006 - 4941685 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 72.5 1

3 8 454 Mike Major - Cowpony Express - 2009 - 5168095 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 72.5 1

4 7 539 Matlock Rice - Boon Doc Pepto - 2005 - 4760505 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 72.0 4

5 6 452 Mike Major - Smart Whiskey Doc - 1999 - 4361269 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 72.0 4

6 5 440 Jake Lemons - Satin Lil Kat - 5568812 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 71.0 6

7 4 400 Sarah Seewer - Prizes Tangelina - 2005 - 4676353 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 1.0 70.5 7

8 3 531 Kaleigh King - Black Out Boon - 5410697 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 70.0 8

9 2 414 Justin Stanton - Eighteen Point Buck - 2009 - 5252397 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 69.0 9

10 1 587 Dennis Harris - Gimme A Playgun - 4516608 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 7.5 57.0 10

Open Stock Horse 
Reining - AQHA Ranch 

Pattern No.

Abilene, TexasLocation:Chris Jeter
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October 30 - November 1, 201 Judge:

12 Shown 
in Class

Entered in 
Class 12 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 3 4 2 1 2 1

Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Boxing Rating L R L R Track Rate
Stop & 
Hold

Deg of 
Difficulty

Eye      
Appeal

Total 
Penalties Total Ranking

1 12.0 452 Mike Major - Smart Whiskey Doc - 1999 - 436126 0.5 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 73.0 1

2 11.0 539 Matlock Rice - Boon Doc Pepto - 2005 - 4760505 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 72.0 2

3 10.0 400 Sarah Seewer - Prizes Tangelina - 2005 - 4676353 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 2.0 67.0 3

4 9.0 440 Jake Lemons - Satin Lil Kat - 5568812 -0.5 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 66.5 4

5 8.0 454 Mike Major - Cowpony Express - 2009 - 5168095 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 5.0 65.5 6

6 7.0 531 Kaleigh King - Black Out Boon - 5410697 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -1.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 65.5 6

7 6.0 479 John Ross - Boots N Sixguns - 5390927 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 3.0 65.0 8

8 5.0 414 Justin Stanton - Eighteen Point Buck - 2009 - 525239 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 5.0 64.5 9

9 4.0 425 Randy Snodgress - wo T General Joe H - 2008 - 539047 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 3.0 63.5 10

10 3.0 550 Justin Stanton - Custom Chic - 2006 - 4941685 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 7.0 60.0 11

Roping

Open Stock Horse Cow 
Work   -  AQHA Ranch Cow 

Abilene, TexasKris Wilson Location:

Fence Turns              
(Form & Quality) Circling
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11 2.0 587 Dennis Harris - Gimme A Playgun - 4516608 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.5 -1.5 0.0 -0.5 16.0 47.0 12

12 1.0 591 Justin Stanton - Jac Smart - 2007 - 4921266 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 OP 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 66.5 4
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